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GHSA - State Championship
December 4, 2025
2A

TEAM NAME
Columbus High School
Morgan County High School
Stephens County High School
Hart County High School
Sonoraville High School
Pike County High School
Lovett High School
Union County High School
Rockmart High School
Carver High School

FINAL
SCORE
93.73
92.73
90.23
88.20
87.17
87.13
83.40
80.60
79.40
78.63



