GHSA - State Championship December 4, 2025

FINAL

79.40

78.63

	2A	
PLACE	TEAM NAME	
1	Columbus High School	
2	Morgan County High School	
3	Stephens County High School	
4	Hart County High School	

PLACE	TEAM NAME
1	Columbus High School
2	Morgan County High School
3	Stephens County High School
4	Hart County High School
_	Camana dila I Bala Cala a d

PLACE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
1	Columbus High School	93.73
2	Morgan County High School	92.73
3	Stephens County High School	90.23
4	Hart County High School	88.20
5	Sonoraville High School	87.17
6	Pike County High School	87.13
7	Lovett High School	83.40
8	Union County High School	80.60

Rockmart High School

Carver High School

9

10